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Unser Jahr 2019

Unser jüngstes 
Mitglied:
Leenke Marlen
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Kindertreff



09.03.2020

3



09.03.2020

4



09.03.2020

5



09.03.2020

6



09.03.2020

7



09.03.2020

8



09.03.2020

9



09.03.2020

10

Gym‐Sens
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Senioren‐Treff
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Ausflug nach Worpswede 
am 4. Juni 2019
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Dorfverschönerung
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Eitzer Holzschilder
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Eitzer Maibaum
30. April 2019
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Familien‐Fahrradtour 
1. Mai 2019
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Dorfgemeinschaftsfest
18. August 2019


